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Ever since it’s establishment in the year 1990 in Sharjah Ind. Area in 
the name of AL MAHER LIGHT IND. EST., a�er the long experi-
ence, Al Maher has changed it’s technology and opened in New 
name and Location. Our new factory is located in Sajja Ind. Area, 
Sharjah in the name of AL BUSTAN FIBER GLASS INDUSTRY 
LLC, with our experienced technicians and sta�. �e motto of Al 
Bustan being “You Design We Create” enables customers to person-
alize their bathing experience. Customers are o�ered  di�erent 
models of bathtubs & ShowerTrays. 

Al Bustan is also well known for �xing Jacuzzi, manufacturing of 
GRP Water tanks, CarSheds, A/c Trays etc. At every line of produc-
tion, Al Bustan is not only committed to customer satisfaction but 
also to provide total quality and style for comfort in an e�cient 
manner.
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SAKO

SAKO

160 x 70 cm                 160               70               26.5                 35

170 x 70 cm                 170               70               26.5                 34
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SIVAM

SIVAM
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Al Bustan BathtubSAWSAN

170 x 70 cm                170               70                 30                   36

160 x 70 cm                170               70                 30                   36

150 x 70 cm                170               70                 30                   34

140 x 70 cm                170               70                 30                   34

130 x 70 cm                170               70                 30                   34

120 x 70 cm                170               70                 30                   34

SAWSAN
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SHIKHA

SHIKHA

38
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ANKUR

ANKUR

07 www.albustanfiberglass.ae

Al Bustan Bathtub



YALANDA

YALANDA
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POOJA
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POOJA



DELIA

DELIA
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PUNAM

PUNAMAl Bustan Bathtub
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ELEN

ELEN

165 x 75 cm               170               70                 30                   34
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GLAZE

GLAZE
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NIDHI
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NIDHI
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ROWENA

ROWENA
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DEEPA

DEEPA
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RELAX

RELAX
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ADMIRAL

ADMIRAL
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ROYAL

ROYAL
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METRO

METRO
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LIVIA

LIVIA

LIVIA
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SONU

SONU
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SIDUNGA

SIDUNGA
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SANJU

SANJU
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AL MAHER

AL MAHER
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VEDETTE

VEDETTE
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ARWA ( Left & Right )

ARWA
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JUNIOR

JUNIOR
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STAR
STARAl Bustan Bathtub
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COMFORT

COMFORT
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JASMINE

JASMINE
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VENUS

VENUS

OSMA

OSMA
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SHOWER TRAY - Rectangle(Center Hole)

SHOWER TRAY - Square(Center Hole)

SHOWER TRAY

RA120 CH 120x90 cm

SQ90 CH 90x90 cm

Al Bustan Bathtub
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SHOWER TRAY - Square

SHOWER TRAY - With seat

SHOWER TRAY

SHOWER TRAY

SQ 100 100x100 cm  SQ 100 90x90 cm

SQ90 FL 90x90 cm

Al Bustan Bathtub



SHOWER TRAY - Square
SQ90 PL 90x90 cm

Al Bustan Bathtub
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SHOWER TRAY

SHOWER TRAY - Corner
CR90 90x90 cm
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SHOWER TRAY SQUARE
SQ 80 80x80 cm / SQ 70 70x70 cm / SQ 60 60x60 cm

SHOWER TRAY 

SHOWER TRAY - Corner
CR80 80x80 cm

SHOWER TRAY 

Al Bustan Bathtub
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SQ 80 PL 80x80 cm / SQ 70 PL 70x70 cm
SHOWER TRAY - Square

SHOWER TRAY 

SHOWER TRAY - Corner
CR80PL 80x80 cm

SHOWER TRAY 
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ROJA

ROJA
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JACCUZI
Al Bustan Bathtub
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A/C Tray Car Shed

GRP Tank

200 usg
300 usg
500 usg
600 usg
800 usg

125
240
177
190
225

91
112
128
125
141

106
107
125
127
130

Capacity  length  Width Height Capacity  length  Width Height
1000 usg
1200 usg
1500 usg
2000 usg
5000 usg

217
228
300
290
500

174
186
173
202
230

173
168
167
203
230
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BS 108 BS 109
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BATHTUB SCREEN
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SE 766 SE 788 SE 777

SHOWER ENCLOSURE
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Al BUSTAN FIBRE GLASS INDUSTRIES L.L.C
P.O.Box : 79313, Sharjah, United Arab Emirates

ONENESS
GENERAL TRADING L.L.C

TOGETHER WE BUILD

Marketing Partner:

Al Bustan Bathtub


